
' 12

SCHOOLS.

455
131 4
121 4

2

2 ",180 4 fori
82 412

62 2

249 to t

1

3939

ATTENDANCE IN THE VARIOUS CLASSES. Du

First Book .
Lar
Par

Kindergarten, increase
MaiBook, decrease

increase
141

35°
(

Average 
per Teacher.

Phc
Bol

290
306

Second
Third 
Fourth
Fifth

Mei
Que
Ros
Vici

734
539

31
25

Cer 
sch

No. of
Rooms.

Jes:
Ry
We

First 
Second 
Third
Fourth 
Fifth

Par 
Giv 
Gia 
Hui

33 
3°
75
58
45

151
116

9,574
6,597
6,107

Leslie Street..............
York Street...............
Perth Avenue.............
Victoria Industrial .. 
Mabel Street............... 
Orphans’ Home .... 
Boys’ Home............... 
Girls' Home............... 
Howard :.................... 
Kew Beach..............  
Island........................  
Alexandria Industrial 
Victoria Hospital...

33
15
'S

33
15
i5

The registered numbers in attendance during the year in 
the different classes were as follows :

t
Chi 
abs

• 4,421
. 1,646

The difference in the various classes, compared with last 
year, is as follows :

Average
Registered No.

226

INSPECTORS’ REPORT.


