schools.	Average Registered No.	No. of Rooms.	Average per Teacher.
Leslie Street	226	5	45
York Street	131	4	33 *
Perth Avenue	121	4	30
Victoria Industrial	151	2	. 75
Mabel Street	116	2	. 58
Orphans' Home	180	4	45
Boys' Home	82	2	41
Girls' Home	62	2 -	31
Howard	49	2	25
Kew Beach	33	I	33
Island	. 15	I	15
Alexandria Industrial	15	1	15
Victoria Hospital	39	1	39

ATTENDANCE IN THE VARIOUS CLASSES.

The registered numbers in attendance during the year in the different classes were as follows:

First Bo	ok .										0.574
Second	11	 								٠.	6,597
Third	**	 									6,107
Fourth	11										4,421
Fifth			Ů								1.646

The difference in the various classes, compared with last year, is as follows:

Ķinder	garten,	increase		734
First	Book,	decrease		539
Second	្រំ	n i		290
Third	/ n	increase		306
Fourth	11			141
Fifth	- 11		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	350

Chi

for

to t

sch

Rye We Lar Par

Bol Par Giv Gla

Hui Mai Mc

Que

Vict